

Pony Club Area 15 and 16 Mounted Games Area Competition 2024



To Be Held on 27th May 2024

At Holwell Lawn, Widecombe-in-the-Moor, Devon TQ13 9XG. W3W: beards.finely.profiled SX740783

Branch Nam	ne:	
	enterTeam(s)/Pair(s) (Number) ate number of teams for each class:	
Senior:	Junior: Pairs: Novice:	
Entries Close	e – Midnight 28th April 2024	
Entries:	Email - alicemills789@hotmail.com	
	Post - Alice Mills	
	Woodlands	
	Sigford	
	Newton Abbot	
	Devon TQ12 6LE	
Entry fees: S	Senior and Junior Teams - £90 per team, Pairs - £40, Novice Teams - £60 per tea	m
Total:		
Cheques pay	yable to: South Devon Moorland Pony Club	
or via Bacs :	South Devon Moorland Pony Club	
	Sort Code: 30-96-06	

Entries made without full payment will not be accepted.

01251911

'Branch Name' MG

Account:

Reference:

I hereby acknowledge that before making the entry I have carefully read the rules under which this competition is held and on behalf of The Pony Club branch I represent, I agree in all aspects to comply with, and be bound by, these rules (The Pony Club Mounted Games Rule Book 2024). Legal Liability for all Pony Club events please refer to the current Pony Club Year Book 2024

Please note there is no water supply on site. Competitors must bring their own water provisions.

Name and address to which further communications should be sent - (BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE)
Name
Address
Telephone Mobile
Email
Branch Mounted Games Bib Colours: (if more than 1 set please list all colours/designs)
Nominated Line Stewards will be: (min. 2 Line stewards per team)
1 Tel No
2 Tel No
Health and Safety Organisers of this event have taken reasonable precautions to ensure the health and safety of everyone present. For these measures to be effective, everyone must take all reasonable precautions to avoid and prevent accidents occurring and must obey the instructions of the organisers and all the officials and stewards. Legal Liability Save for the death or personal injury caused by the negligence of the organisers, or anyone
for whom they are in law responsible, neither the organisers of this event or The Pony Club nor any agent, employee or representative of these bodies, nor the landlord or his tenant, accepts any liability for any accident, loss, damage, injury or illness to horses, owners, riders, spectators, land, cars, their contents and accessories, or any other person or property whatsoever. Entries are only accepted on this basis.
Photographic Rights Competitors and their parents have given permission for any photographs/videos and any other images taken by Professional's/outside agencies/Pony Club photographers at Pony Club competitions to be published on the Professional's /Pony Club website/internet for publication purposes and any official Pony Club publications. I understand The Pony Club will select photographs for publication with care and respect for those shown.
Sign: District Commissioner
Date:

There will be a tack inspection for the Novice competition.

Races for Novice competition will be as follows:

Bending
2 Mug
Hollywood Bowl Bottle
2 Flag
Beanbag & Bucket
Sweet Race
Spare: Caterpillar

All enquiries and camping/stabling requests:

Alice Mills alicemills789@hotmail.com 07792 504534